
Call #: C667517 - Medical

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time:

Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

08/05/2023 09:44:41

08/05/2023 10:58:03

Hopkins, Tiara

Hopkins, Tiara

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

MAGEE, TAWANA

Phone: (870) 394 - 7100

Narrative

AM23-03705Amb Run#:

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

Incident Report,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

At Station Trns To

Initial Call Type: Medical

U13 - Unit 13 (West Memphis Fire
Dept Medical)

08/05/2023
09:46:11

08/05/2023
09:48:29

08/05/2023
09:52:33

08/05/2023
10:52:25

08/05/2023
10:09:20

08/05/2023
10:19:58

0.1-9.3 LEBONHEUR

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

08/05/2023 09:44:47 Hopkins, Tiara PERIMETER BEHAVIOR HEALTH CENTER - UNK AGED JUVENILE COMPLAINING OF
CHEST PAINS... UNK MX
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