Dispatch Call Detail

Call #: C667517 - Medical

Received Date/Time: Initial Call Type:		•	Hopkins, Tiara MAGEE, TAWANA	Amb Run#:	AM23-03705
Cleared Date/Time:		Phone:	(870) 394 - 7100		
Cleared By:	Hopkins, Tiara	Caller Loc.:			
Location:	600 N 7Th ST West Memphis, AR 72301				

	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To
						08/05/2023		0.1-9.3	LEBONHEUR
Dept Medical)	09:46:11	09:48:29	09:52:33	10:09:20	10:19:58	10:52:25			

Narrative			
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative	
08/05/2023 09:44:47	Hopkins, Tiara	PERIMETER BEHAVIOR HEALTH CENTER - UNK AGED JUVENILE COMPLAINING OF CHEST PAINS UNK MX	
		Dispositions	

Incident Report,